DX-1821
DX-1821 Modular Router can provide SMB
enterprises and branch offices of large
enterprises with a good price performance
solution so as to meet their requirements
of interoperability and deliver concurrent
services of voice, video and data at optimal
throughput.

.1
1
Ordering Information
Dax DX-1821
Modular Router with 2# 10/100Mbps port, 1# fixed
sync/Async WAN interface(2Mbps) 1# open WAN slot
for WAN Modules, 1# VoIP/ISDN slot, one console
port,8MB Flash and 64 MB default SDRAM, 1#
hardware encryption internal socket,AC power supply
included
WAN Modules
RM2-1SAE
1-Port High speed Serial ( 2 Mbps) Sync / Async WAN
Interface module(V.24/V.35) (suitable for slot 1/2)
CAB-DB25FC-S-V35MT
- 1 No.
V.35 Cable, M34 Male, DTE, cable for RM2-1SAE
RM2-1E1 1-Port E1 (G.703 Interface) Module (suitable for slot 1)
CAB-RJ45F-2BNCM - 1
No.
Cable for RM2-1CE1 /RM2-1E1
RM2-1STA 1-Port ISDN S/T WAN Interface Module
CAB-RJ11MS-RJ11M -
1 No
RJ11 Male Straight cable for RM2-1STA
RM2-1VOP 1-Port FXS Module (suits for MIM slot)
CAB-RJ11M-S-RJ11M -
1 No
Cable for RM2-1VOP
RM2-2VOP 2-Port FXS VOIP Module
CAB-RJ45M-OPEN - 2
Nos.
Cable for RM2-2VOP
RM2-1VOS 1-Port FXO Module
CAB-RJ11M-OPEN - 1
No
Cable for RM2-1VOS
RM2-2VOS 2-Port FXO VOIP Module
CAB-RJ45M-OPEN - 2
Nos.
Cable for RM2-2VOS
IPSec